
001 |RO 23 0085063F | |DA73FECD |03.05 11:32:26.9 |OK |01 |057 |
002 |RO 23 0085191F | |DA73FDE0 |03.05 11:37:36.1 |OK |01 |001 |
003 |RO 24 0038720F | |DA241B4E |03.05 11:39:39.8 |OK |01 |047 |
004 |RO 24 0038671F | |DA241B5A |03.05 11:40:14.4 |OK |01 |046 |
005 |RO 24 0038591M | |DA7377B5 |03.05 11:43:29.8 |OK |02 |033 |
006 |RO 22 0054992M | |DA4105BF |03.05 11:46:34.5 |OK |02 |025 |
007 |RO 23 0085007M | |DA6783F6 |03.05 11:48:03.8 |OK |03 |014 |
008 |RO 24 0038651M | |DA32B048 |03.05 11:48:57.5 |OK |01 |009 |
009 |RO 24 0038612M | |DA678486 |03.05 11:49:17.3 |OK |01 |022 |
010 |RO 24 0038690F | |DA73FC7D |03.05 11:49:31.4 |OK |03 |050 |
011 |RO 24 0038672F | |DA241AE9 |03.05 11:49:47.5 |OK |02 |074 |
012 |RO 23 0085033F | |DA73FD0C |03.05 11:50:00.7 |OK |02 |070 |
013 |RO 23 0085199F | |DA73FD0E |03.05 11:50:23.9 |OK |01 |063 |
014 |RO 23 0085061M | |DA1A05EE |03.05 11:50:44.5 |OK |03 |034 |
015 |RO 21 0086233F | |DA34E69B |03.05 11:50:58.5 |OK |01 |067 |
016 |RO 23 0085010M | |DA67844D |03.05 11:54:09.0 |OK |01 |027 |
017 |RO 23 0085028M | |DA7377D7 |03.05 11:54:36.9 |OK |03 |006 |
018 |RO 24 2002591M | |DA737746 |03.05 11:56:01.7 |OK |01 |005 |
019 |RO 24 0038633F | |DA241B22 |03.05 11:57:36.7 |OK |01 |058 |
020 |RO 24 0038700M | |DA1A062C |03.05 11:59:30.1 |OK |01 |041 |
021 |RO 22 0054923F | |DA3732BB |03.05 11:59:50.2 |OK |01 |066 |
022 |RO 24 0038532F | |DA241B27 |03.05 12:00:26.4 |OK |01 |062 |
023 |RO 24 0038580F | |DA241B1E |03.05 12:02:15.8 |OK |03 |072 |
024 |RO 24 0038702M | |DA1A05BB |03.05 12:07:14.9 |OK |03 |012 |
025 |RO 24 0038543F | |DA241ACB |03.05 12:11:08.6 |OK |02 |068 |
026 |RO 22 0054804M | |DA7378B4 |03.05 12:11:20.9 |OK |01 |003 |
027 |RO 22 0054962F | |DA373181 |03.05 12:13:38.0 |OK |02 |053 |
028 |RO 23 0085141F | |DA73FDEA |03.05 12:21:25.3 |OK |02 |052 |
029 |RO 24 0038533M | |DA1A0460 |03.05 12:21:27.8 |OK |01 |038 |
030 |RO 24 0038620F | |DA241AC3 |03.05 12:21:47.3 |OK |02 |048 |
031 |RO 24 0038601F | |DA241B1C |03.05 12:23:30.6 |OK |01 |051 |
032 |RO 24 0038513F | |DA241810 |03.05 12:23:49.4 |OK |01 |078 |
033 |RO 24 0038660M | |DA67849A |03.05 12:26:03.0 |OK |01 |021 |
034 |RO 24 0038551M | |DA6784CB |03.05 12:26:57.2 |OK |01 |020 |
035 |RO 24 2002599M | |DA62F934 |03.05 12:29:16.6 |OK |02 |036 |
036 |RO 23 2028168M | |DA4104E9 |03.05 12:32:55.6 |OK |02 |019 |
037 |RO 24 0038506F | |DA241B16 |03.05 12:32:59.4 |OK |03 |075 |
038 |RO 24 0038570F | |DA73FEEE |03.05 12:33:32.6 |OK |01 |069 |
039 |RO 24 0038692M | |DA67852F |03.05 12:33:33.2 |OK |01 |043 |
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040 |RO 24 0038565F | |DA241B2E |03.05 12:33:41.2 |OK |01 |002 |
041 |RO 24 0038722F | |DA73FE9B |03.05 12:33:55.0 |OK |01 |065 |
042 |RO 24 0038630M | |DA1A0441 |03.05 12:37:37.1 |OK |03 |010 |
043 |RO 24 0038531F | |DA2419F2 |03.05 12:37:41.1 |OK |01 |045 |
044 |RO 24 2002595M | |DA1A07F4 |03.05 12:38:57.5 |OK |01 |040 |
045 |RO 24 0038552F | |DA37386A |03.05 12:44:22.3 |OK |01 |049 |
046 |RO 23 0085110F | |DA73FE4C |03.05 12:47:44.5 |OK |02 |059 |
047 |RO 24 0038592M | |DA1A04F5 |03.05 12:50:49.3 |OK |01 |024 |
048 |RO 24 0038602M | |DA1A0490 |03.05 12:54:22.1 |OK |03 |015 |
049 |RO 24 0038504F | |DA241ACA |03.05 12:55:17.8 |OK |03 |077 |
050 |RO 24 0038659M | |DA1A05E5 |03.05 13:02:47.7 |OK |03 |007 |
051 |RO 24 0038550M | |DA1A04DD |03.05 13:03:58.8 |OK |03 |017 |
052 |RO 23 0085098M | |DA7378F6 |03.05 13:10:50.2 |OK |03 |008 |
053 |RO 23 2028169M | |DA678524 |03.05 13:10:53.0 |OK |01 |004 |
054 |RO 23 0085135M | |DA678562 |03.05 13:22:22.1 |OK |02 |028 |
055 |RO 22 0054808F | |DA3732FE |03.05 13:26:41.0 |OK |02 |055 |
056 |RO 24 0038631M | |DA678559 |03.05 13:30:59.6 |OK |01 |030 |
057 |RO 24 0038632M | |DA1A04BF |03.05 13:34:02.8 |OK |01 |039 |
058 |RO 24 0038571M | |DA41045F |03.05 13:38:07.2 |OK |01 |029 |
059 |RO 24 2002593M | |DA7379CF |03.05 13:39:41.7 |OK |01 |031 |
060 |RO 24 0038701M | |DA1A0672 |03.05 13:44:31.4 |OK |03 |016 |
061 |RO 23 2028173F | |DA73FE1B |03.05 13:45:07.8 |OK |01 |060 |
062 |RO 24 0038508M | |DA1A0703 |03.05 13:54:33.0 |OK |03 |013 |
063 |RO 24 0038611M | |DA1A0428 |03.05 14:48:32.4 |OK |01 |035 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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